2019-2020 Calendar
New Horizons Band of Western New York

Summer, 2019
Band only: 3:30 pm - 5:00 pm

Weds., June 26 in Mason Fri., June 28 in Mason

Mon,, July 1 at Fredonia HS | Weds/Eri-july-3,5nerehearsals

Saturday, Jul. 6: TWO concerts: 10:30 am-12:00 pm at
Fredonia Farmers’ Market, AND 7:00 pm, Van Buren Point

Weds., July 10 in King | Fri, July 12 in King

Weds;July17 | Thurs., Jul. 18: Concert: | Erizjuly19
norehearsal 3:00 - 4:30 pm, Chaut. norehearsal

Co. Fair

Weds,, July 24
in King

Thurs., Jul. 25, Concert: | Fri, July 26 in
6:30 pm, Ryckman Park, | King
Brocton

Weds., July 31 in King AND Concert: 6:30 pm, Barker, Fredonia

Fall, 2019
Ensembles/Lessons 3:00-3:45 pm Wednesday/Friday;
Band 4:00-4:45 pm on Weds., and 4:00 pm -5:30 pm on Fri.

Week Wednesday Friday
1 Aug. 28 Aug. 30
2 Sept. 4 Sept. 6
3 Sept. 11 Sept. 13
4 Sept. 18 Sept. 20
5 Sept. 25 Sept. 27
6 Oct. 2 Oct. 4

Sunday, October 6, 1:00 pm - Possible performance in Alice
Seton Room at Kleinhans Music Hall prior to 2:30 BPO Concert

7 Oct. 9 Oet—11t Norehearsals/lessons
8 Oct. 16 Oct. 18

9 Oct. 23 Oct. 25

10 Oct. 30 Nov. 1

11 Noev—6 (Concertonly) | Nov. 8 Ensemble event

Mon., Nov. 4, 3:30 - 6:30 pm Dress Rehearsal in King Hall

Weds., Nov. 6 (call 7:00 pm) 7:30 pm Concert in King Hall

Friday, Nov. 8, 3:00 pm - 5:30 pm Ensemble Event, 1075 Mason

January, 2020

Band only: Wednesdays and Fridays 3:00 - 4:30 pm

Week Wed. date Fri. date
1 | - (Holiday) Jan. 3
2 Jan. 8 Jan. 10
3 Jan. 15 Jan. 17

Spring, 2020

Ensembles/Lessons 3:00 pm - 3:45 pm Wednesday/Friday
Band 4:00-4:45 pm on Weds., and 4:00 pm -5:30 pm on Fri

Wed. date Fri. date

1 Jan. 22 (band only) Jan. 24

2 Jan. 29 Jan. 31

3 Feb. 5 Feb. 7

4 Feb. 19 Feb. 21

5 Feb. 26 Feb. 28

6 Mar. 4 Mar. 6

7 Mar. 11 Mar. 13

8 Spring Break (no rehearsals Mar—18,20)

9 Mar. 25 Mar. 27

10 |Apr.1 Apr. 3

11  |Apr.8 Apr-10-norehearsal
12  |Apr.15 Apr. 17

Ensemble Event

Monday, Apr. 13, 3:30-6:30 pm, Dress Rehearsal in King Hall

*Note this is the Monday after Easter Sunday

Concert (call 7:00 pm)
King Concert Hall

12 |Tuesday, Apr. 14, 7:30 pm

Friday, April 17

Annual Luncheon - 12:00 pm
Ensemble Event in 1075 Mason,
3:00 - 5:30 pm
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